ACHANDENIC

Drop-In Study Hall

Fall 2024

The ASC is offering drop-in study hall sessions for all Winthrop students
once a week this semester. Study hall is intended for students looking
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for a quiet place to study or obtain extra help from ASC tutors.
Stop by and join us during any of the times listed below!

Date Time {ocation
Monday, August 26 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, September 9 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, September 16 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, September 23 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, September 30 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, October 7 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, October 21 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, October 28 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, November 4 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, November 11 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, November 18 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, November 25 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
Monday, December 2 5pm - 7pm Dinkins Auditorium
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